
Montana Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Madalyn Deiter 120 
Kaura Coles 120 
Taylor Lay 130 
Lucia Schlapfer 130 
McKenna Jones 135 
Julia Kay 135 
Elizabeth Sherman 135 
Kaitlyn Thorn 145 
Natalia Samson 155 
KyLee Lindsley 170 
Tirza Twoteeth 235 

 
Montana Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Aiden Sweat 106 
Chase Davis 113 
Cael Floerchinger 120 
Zachariah Morse 120 
Kellen Downing 126 
Kahle Hill 126 
Aramis Rivera 126 
Nolan Brown 126 
Bennett Fuller 132 
Asher Clayton 132 
Christopher Grossman 132 
Ryder Crawford 132 
Bayden Fandrich 132 
Cale Nedens 132 
Hunter Arriaga 138 
Todd Whitescarver 144 
Makael Aguayo 144 
Ryder McEwen 150 
Christopher Acuna 150 
Kale Baumann 157 
Niko Coles 157 
Burke Huntsinger 165 



Ty Laslovich 165 
Tucker Kaczmarek 165 
Owen Jones 165 
Carson Shaw 190 
Tegan Jones 190 
JD McWalter 285 
Cody Kills On Top 285 

 
Montana Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Aiden Sweat 106 
Chase Davis 113 
Cael Floerchinger 120 
Kahle Hill 126 
Aramis Rivera 126 
Kellen Downing 126 
Bayden Fandrich 132 
Asher Clayton 132 
Bennett Fuller 132 
Christopher Grossman 132 
Cale Nedens 132 
Ryder Crawford 132 
Hunter Arriaga 138 
Todd Whitescarver 144 
Mathias Hogue 144 
Ryder McEwen 150 
Christopher Acuna 150 
Kale Baumann 157 
Niko Coles 157 
Tucker Kaczmarek 165 
Ty Laslovich 165 
Owen Jones 165 
Burke Huntsinger 165 
Carson Shaw 175 
Tegan Jones 190 
Cody Kills On Top 285 
JD McWalter 285 

 


